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92nd Annual Bradford Pumpkin Show 

October 12-16, 2021 
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS TERM 

President Jim Wysong 875-0873 jwysong3853@gmail.com 2021-22 
Vice President Randy Patty 564-2065 rpatty001@woh.rr.com 2020-21 
Secretary Kathy Wysong 875-0874 wysongkathy@gmail.com 2020-21 
Treasurer Mary Dross 448-2460  2021-22 

Board Member Jill Rank 
448-6474 
564-2119 

sportsmom1980@hotmail.com 2021-22 

Board Member Kathy Weldy 
448-0630 
417-3010 

weldykj@hotmail.com 2021-22 

Board Member Cyril Monnin 
448-0138 
216-3088 

 2021-22 

Board Member Dusty Yingst 418-1783 djyinst@gmail.com 2021-22 

Board Member Don Stump 
448-6604 
307-2029 

dstump@woh.rr.com 2020-21 

Board Member Drew Patty         564-8453 apatty_16@yahoo.com 2020-21 
Board Member Deb Wirrig 417-0045 jdwirrig@woh.rr.com 2020-21 

 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Advertising    

40th Reunion Class Homecoming 
Gloria Shafer 
Dianna Shafer 

448-2185 
448-2652 

dgshafer@embarqmail.com 
dbskt@embarqmail.com 

 
Bake-a-Pumpkin Pie & Pumpkin Bread Contest 
 

    Dottie Carder 418-3833  

Band Parade Jill Rank 
448-6474 
564-2119 

sportsmom1980@hotmail.com 

Cutest Baby / Diaper Derby / Pumpkin City Run 
Deb Wirrig 

Brenda Selanders 
417-0045 
570-8511 

jdwirrig@woh.rr.com 
brenda.selanders@gmail.com 

Big Wheel Races Becky Wackler 418-1927 becky.wackler@remedirx.com 
Car Show Doug Minnich 418-2973  

Concessions & Space 
     Jim Wysong 

 
Randy Patty 

875-0873 
 

564-2065 

jwysong3853@gmail.com 
 
rpatty001@woh.rr.com 

Confetti      Don Stump 307-2029 dstump@woh.rr.com 

Craft Show 
Marissa Wirrig 
Katelyn Diehl 

564-5886 
418-6572 

marissa.wirrig7@gmail.com 
katelynselanders@gmail.com 

Display & Produce Building Kelly Dunlevy 564-4006 keljer@woh.rr.com 
Entertainment Vacant   
Extravaganza & Miami County Fire 
Prevention Parade 

Debbie Richard        448-2845 drichard2@woh.rr.com 

General Information 
Jim Wysong 
Randy Patty 

      875-0873 
      564-2065 

Jwysong3853@gmail.com 
rpatty001@woh.rr.com 
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COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Kiddie Tractor Pull Vacant   

Little Miss & Master Pumpkin Pageant Kathy Weldy 
448-0630 
417-3010 

weldykj@hotmail.com 

Lucky Pumpkin Sweepstakes Kathy Wysong 875-0874 wysongkathy@gmail.com 
Pee-Wee Cheerleading Competition Ashley Jones 417-0298 cheer20_07@hotmail.com 
Pet & Novelty Parade Joanne Pittenger     216-8951 jpitte1029@aol.com 
Prince & Princess Pageant Sharon Hicks 657-2439  

Property Decorating Contest      Kathy Wysong 875-0874 wysongkathy@gmail.com 

Pumpkin Chronicle Becky Wackler 418-1927 becky.wackler@remedirx.com 

Pumpkin Painted & Decorated Pumpkin Contest      Kathy Wysong 875-0874 wysongkathy@gmail.com 

Queens Pageant 
     Alisha Patty 

Megan Crowell 
564-5661 
423-0694 

alishapatty12@gmail.com 
mhunt4896@gmail.com 

School Parade      Crystal Yingst       526-5436  

Talent Show Vacant   
Trophies & Ribbons Don Stump 307-2029 dstump@woh.rr.com 

T-Shirts Vacant     
Website Brock Wysong 564-1932 brock.wysong@gmail.com 
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